
DRAFT BEER THE WINE CELLAR BUDDY’S COCKTAILSDRAFT BEER
Miller Light
Busch Light
Michelob Ultra
Blue Moon

Glass Bottle

THE WINE CELLAR
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

BUDDY’s COCKTails

We've tried to cover the bases while offering our take on classic cocktails.
As well as a curated selection of beers, wines, and liquor. If you'd like
something off-menu, please ask. We know you'll taste the difference!
Only plastic drink containers can be used unless it's a top-shelf affair.DRINKS MENUDRINKS MENU

ICY COLD CANSICY cold CANS
Budweiser
Bud Light
Bud Light Lime
Bud Select
Busch
Busch Light
Busch NA
Michelob Ultra
Mango Cart
Kona Big Wave
Stella Artois
Miller Lite
Coors Light
Corona
Corona Light
Modelo
Yuengling
Yuengling Flight
Deschutes IPA
Whiteclaw
Highnoons

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$7.50

Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Pinot Grigio
Rosé
Pinot Noir
Cabernet Sauvignon
Prosecco
Champagne

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$35.00
$40.00
$40.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$10.00
$10.00

Hard Ass Marg

reposado tequila, Cointreau, and amber agave nectar.

Crazy Ass Daiq
Strawberry Daiquiri - Homemade strawberry mix, sugar, simple syrup, & white rum.

Lazy Ass Piña
Piña Colada - Buddy’s frozen classic: coconut mix, pineapple, and rum. Yum!

Half Ass Miami
Miami Vice - Half strawberry daiquiri, half Piña Colada. The sexy combination
you can't get enough of! Add a $2 shooter for that little something extra!

Big Ass Shake
Milkshake meets Piña Colada with a succulent chocolate drizzle,
Creme de Cacao, and Kahlúa, topped with a cherry & whipped cream.

Pain Killer
Buddy’s Pain Killer - Coco López coconut puree, pineapple juice,
dark rum, shaken over ice with pineapple.

Whoop Ass Fashioned
Buddy’s classic Old Fashioned - Bourbon, bitters,
slightly caramelized simple syrup, and orange zest.

Rum Runner
Concocted by our very own Floridian - Light rum, dark rum,
banana liqueur, blackberry brandy, pineapple juice, and grenadine.

LOZ Pain in the Ass
Popular demand requires it! The Lake of Ozarks classic.
Half Rum Runner and half Piña Colada. Enjoy!

Bad Ass Bloody
House-made infused tomato juice with our special blend of spices
and fresh garnish, vodka with a special Buddy's rim.

Kick Ass Lemonade
House-made hard lemonades. Lemon, Strawberry, or Raspberry.

Coin-style margaritas. Frozen or on the rocks with

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

We use handcrafted, made-in-house juices, mixes, and other
concoctions for our drinks. Our standard liquor pour is 1.5 oz
and we use 16 oz or 12 oz Highball Buddy’s Cups, which are
yours to keep if you want them  :)

Website:   BuddysHarbor.com Email:   info@buddysharbor.com Phone:   (+1) 573-693-1014

Soda Gun
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, etc.

Red Bull, 8.4 oz
Bundaberg Ginger Beer, 12.7 oz
Monster Energy, 16 oz
Monster Energy Zero Ultra, 16 oz
Starbucks Frappuccino, 9.5oz

$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

sodas & JUICESSODAS & JUICES
$3.00

$5.00

$250.00

$350.00

$900.00

Moët & Chandon
Champagne Impérial Brut

Veuve Clicquot
Yellow Label Brut NV

Dom Pérignon
Brut Champagne 2012

Juices
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, etc.

Teas
Sweet or not sweet.

$5.00

Beers on tap and in cans/bottles.
A house of revolving selection of wine.
Ask the bartender for this week’s special. $10.00
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