



We've tried to cover the bases while offering our take on classic cocktails. As well as a curated selection of beers, wines, and liquor. If you'd like something off-menu, please ask. We know you'll taste the difference! Only plastic drink containers can be used unless it's a top-shelf affair.

DRAFT BEER

Miller Light	\$6.00
Busch Light	\$6.00
2	
Michelob Ultra	\$6.00
Blue Moon	\$6.00

IGY GOLD CANS

Budweiser —		\$5.00
Bud Light		\$5.50
Bud Light Lime		\$5.50
Bud Select		\$5.00
Busch		\$5.50
Busch Light —		\$5.50
Busch NA		\$5.00
Michelob Ultra -		\$5.00
Mango Cart —	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$5.00
Kona Big Wave	°	\$5.50
Stella Artois —		\$5.50
Miller Lite ——		\$5.00
Coors Light —		\$5.00
Corona		\$5.50
Corona Light —		\$5.50
Modelo		\$5.50
Yuengling ——		\$5.50
Yuengling Flight		\$5.50
Deschutes IPA		\$6.00
Whiteclaw —		\$6.00
Highnoons ——		\$7.50
-		

Beers on tap and in cans/bottles. A house of revolving selection of wine. Ask the bartender for this week's special. THE WINE GELLAR

	Glass	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc ————	\$7.00	\$30.00
Chardonnay	\$7.00	\$30.00
Pinot Grigio —————	\$7.00	\$30.00
Rosé	\$8.00	\$30.00
Pinot Noir	\$8.00	\$35.00
Cabernet Sauvignon	\$8.00	\$35.00
Prosecco	\$10.00	\$40.00
Champagne	\$10.00	\$40.00

Moët & Chandon	
Champagne Impérial Brut	\$250.00
Veuve Clicquot	
Yellow Label Brut NV	\$350.00
Dom Pérignon	
Brut Champagne 2012 —	\$900.00



Soda Gun Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, etc.

	\sim
Red Bull, 8.4 oz	\$4.50
Bundaberg Ginger Beer, 12.7 oz	\$4.50
Monster Energy, 16 oz	- \$5.50
Monster Energy Zero Ultra, 16 oz	- \$5.50
Starbucks Frappuccino, 9.5oz	\$5.50

\$3.00

\$5.00

\$5.00

Juices
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, etc.
Teas
Sweet or not sweet.



We use handcrafted, made-in-house juices, mixes, and other concoctions for our drinks. Our standard liquor pour is 1.5 oz and we use 16 oz or 12 oz Highball Buddy's Cups, which are yours to keep if you want them :)

Hard Ass Marg Coin-style margaritas. Frozen or on the rocks with reposado tequila, Cointreau, and amber agave nectar.	\$15.00
Crazy Ass Daiq Strawberry Daiquiri - Homemade strawberry mix, sugar, simple syn	\$10.00 rup, & white rum
Lazy Ass Piña Piña Colada - Buddy's frozen classic: cocordu mix piñeapple, and Half Ass Miami	\$10.00 rum. Yum! \$10.00
Miami Vice - Half strawberry daiduiri, half Piña Colada, The sexy c you can't get enough of! Add a \$2 shooter for that little something	ombination g extra!
Big Ass Shake Milkshake meets Piña Colada with a succulent choordate drizzle, Creme de Cacao, and Kahlúa, topped with a cherry & whipped cre	\$12.00
Pain Killer Buddy's Pain Killer - Coco López coconut puree, pineapple juice, dark rum, shaken over ice with pineapple.	\$12.00
Whoop Ass Fashioned	\$15.00

Buddy's classic Old Fashioned - Bourbon, bitters, slightly caramelized simple syrup, and orange zest.

Rum Runner \$10.00 Concocted by our very own Floridian, Light rum, dark rum, banana liqueur, blackberry brandy, pineapple juice, and grenadine

LOZ Pain in the Ass Popular demand requires it! The Lake of Ozarks classic. Half Rum Runner and half Piña Colada. Enjoy!

Bad Ass Bloody \$10.00 House-made infused tomato juice with our special blend of spices and fresh garnish, vodka with a special Buddy's rim.

Kick Ass Lemonade \$10.00 House-made hard lemonades. Lemon, Strawberry, or Raspberry.

Website: BuddysHarbor.com

Email: info@buddysharbor.com

Phone: (+1) 573-693-1014